
 

MAGICIAN DATES 2025 
 

Date  Special Occasion  Time  
February      

Sat 1st Feb  Bank holiday weekend  6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Sun 2nd Feb  Bank holiday weekend 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Wed 19th Feb  Midterm break  6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Thurs 20th Feb  Midterm break  6.30pm - 8.30pm  

      

March      

Sun March 30th  Mother's Day  2pm - 4pm  

      

April      

Fri 18th April  Midterm  6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Mon 21st April  Midterm  6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Thurs 24th April  Midterm  6.30pm - 8.30pm  

   

June      

Sun June 15th  Father's Day  2pm - 4pm  

   

July      

Fri 4th July Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Fri 11th July Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Fri 18th July Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Fri 25th July  Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

   

August      

Sun 3rd Aug Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Fri 8th Aug  Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Fri 15th Aug  Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Fri 22nd Aug  Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  

Fri 29th Aug  Summer holidays 6.30pm - 8.30pm  


